F
KT
4
 M
an
ua
l M
ot

Response
Current
Ordering Information ➊
Single Ø ➋ Three Ø
Catalog Number Price115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0.1 - 0.16 1.8 KT4-C2A-A16 200.05
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16 - 0.25 2.8 KT4-C2A-A25 200.05
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25 - 0.4 4.4 KT4-C2A-A40 200.05
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0.4 - 0.63 6.9 KT4-C2A-A63 229.07
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 1/2 0.63 - 1.0 11 KT4-C2A-B10 229.07
~ 1/10 ~ ~ 1/2 3/4 1.0 - 1.6 18 KT4-C2A-B16 229.07
1/10 1/6 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6 - 2.5 28 KT4-C2A-B25 229.07
1/8 1/3 3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5 - 4.0 44 KT4-C2A-B40 229.07
1/4 1/2 1 1-1/2 3 5 4.0 - 6.3 69 KT4-C2A-B63 229.07
1/2 1-1/2 2 3 5 7-1/2 6.3 - 10 110 KT4-C2A-C10 229.07
1 2 3 5 10 10 10 - 16 176 KT4-C2A-C16 262.24
KT4 Manual Motor Starter ➊
F
KT
4
 M
an
ua
l M
ot
or
 S
ta
rt
er
s
 F123
SSNA2018
Discount Schedule B7
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date informationwww.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog - All pricing shown in US dollars - FY20
DISCONTINUED
Accessories for KT4
Accessory Description Wiring Diagram Catalog Number Price
Auxiliary Contact Block (NO) -
mounts internally.
  14
  13
KT4-C-AEA10 22.80
Auxiliary Contact Block (NO) -
mounts internally, terminal markings
appropriate when also using “PA” type
auxiliary contact.   34
  33
KT4-C-AEA210 22.80
Auxiliary Contact Block (NC) -
mounts internally.
  12
  11
KT4-C-AEA01 22.80
Auxiliary Contact Block (NC) -
mounts internally, terminal markings
appropriate when also using “PA” type
auxiliary contact.   32
  31
KT4-C-AEA201 22.80
Two pole Auxiliary Contact Block
(NO/NC) - for side mounting. If using
Compact Bus Bar System, choose
bus bar with 54mm spacing 14
13
22
21
KT4-C-ASA11  42.49
Two pole Auxiliary Contact Block -
(NO/NO) -  for side mounting. If using
Compact Bus Bar System, choose
bus bar with 54mm spacing. 14